P O O L  L I G H T I N G
effortless
illumination
Reliable LED technology, flexible
performance and energy efficient designs.
Lighting control power units designed for safety, durability and hassle-free performance.
Wireless Lighting Transformer
•	 Integrated control switch

–– Advanced color functionality with poolLUX
Premier: (49) color variations and 4 levels of
dimming via wireless remote
–– 12V controls: (6) colors (white, blue, green,
red, amber, magenta), and (2) light shows
(fast/slow)
•	(5) colored trim plates in (2) different shapes
(square and round) for a total of (10) options
for maximum customization
•	Three year warranty
•	ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
•	Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
•	Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control
power units
Model No. Description
MLED-C-80       (1) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 80ʹ Cord
MLED-C-80-PK10 (10) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80ʹ Cord
MLED-C-150      (1) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 150ʹ Cord
MLED-C-150-PK8 (8) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Lights, 150ʹ Cord
MLED-LM-C Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Replacement Lamp
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite
Color Options
Slow Fast

•	No earth bonding required
•	White or color changing LED models available
•	Color functionality:
–– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to (49)
color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
–– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
•	Color memory function
•	Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of
your pool or spa
•	Three year warranty
•	ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
•	Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
•	Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Model No. Description
FLED-C-TR-30 (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-50 (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-C-TR (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-PK8 (8) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-150 (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-150-PK8 (8) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Lights, 150’ Cord
FLED-W-TR (1) TREO 5 Watt White LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-W-TR-PK8 (8) TREO 5 Watt White LED Lights, 80’ Cord
FLED-W-TR-150 (1) TREO 5 Watt White LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-W-TR-150-PK8 (8) TREO 5 Watt White LED Lights, 150’ Cord
FLED-VK-TR TREO Vinyl Adapter Kit
FLED-LAU-C RGB Replacement Lamp
FLED-LAU-W White Replacement Lamp
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite

•	Color functionality:
–– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to (49)
color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
–– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
•	Color memory function
•	Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of
your pool or spa
•	Designed for use with 0.75ʺ diameter conduit — Includes
wall fitting adapter
•	Three year warranty
•	ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
•	Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
•	Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Model No. Description
FLED-TM-C-30 (1) micro 2 Watt RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-50 (1) micro 2 Watt RGB LED Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-TM-C (1) micro 2 Watt RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-PK10 (10) micro 2 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-150 (1) micro 2 Watt RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-150-PK10 (10) micro 2 Watt RGB LED Lights, 150’ Cord
FLED-TM-W (1) micro 2 Watt White LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-TM-W-150 (1) micro 2 Watt White LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-TM-W-150-PK10 (10) micro 2 Watt White LED Lights, 150’ Cord
FLED-FA-TM micro Fitting Adapter
FLED-FGGF-TM micro Gunite Fitting, 3/4ʺ PVC
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite
Color Options

•	No earth bonding required
•	White or color changing LED models available
•	Color functionality:
–– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to (49)
color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
–– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
•	Color memory function
•	0.75ʺ or 0.5ʺ conduit required
•	Three year warranty
•	ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
•	Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
•	Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Fiberglass (FG) LED Light
Model No. Description
FLED-C-FG-30 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-C-FG-50 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-C-FG (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-FG-PK8 (8) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-FG-150 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-W-FG-30 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-W-FG-50 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-W-FG (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-W-FG-150 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-LAU-C Fiberglass RGB Replacement Lamp
FLED-LAU-W Fiberglass White Replacement Lamp
FLED-LC-FG Clear Snap-On Cover
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite